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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of VETERINARY OFFICER / LIVESTOCK

PRODUCTION OFFICER (BS-17) UNDER THE DIRECTORATE OF ANIMAL

HEALTH IN THE PUNJAB LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

DEPARTMENT

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/56601434

2/56601131

3/56601319

4/56600546

5/56600601

6/56600949

7/56600708

8/56601173

9/56600363

10/56601516

11/56601261

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

WAQAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUHAMMAD RAFI ULLAH
MUHAMMAD SHAFI ABID

YASIR RAZZAQ KHAN
ABDUL RAZZAQ KHAN

MUHAMMAD TAHIR RIAZ
RIAZ AHMAD

AIMEN SABIR
SABIR HUSSAIN

TANVIR SHEHZAD
FAZAL UR REHMAN

FAISAL HUSSAIN
MALIK MANZOOR AHMAD

ABDULLAH IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL ZIA

MUHAMMAD QASIM
ANWAR UL HAQ

MUZAMMIL MEHMOOD
MEHMOOD AKHTAR

MADASER HUSSAIN
GHULAM HUSSAIN

DOMICILE

R.Y. KHAN

BHAKKAR

NAROWAL

LODHRAN

FAISALABAD

MIANWALI

PAKPATTAN

M.B. Din

T.T. SINGH

CHAKWAL

T.T. SINGH
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From Pre-Page

240 posts of Veterinary Officer/Livestock Production Officer (BS-17)
in the Directorate of Animal Health of Punjab L&DD Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

12/56600408

13/56601183

14/56600142

15/56601453

16/56601605

17/56600575

18/56601466

19/56601653

20/56600097

21/56600709

22/56600660

23/56600436

24/56600582

25/56601464

26/56601277

27/56601849

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

IMRAN AHMED
ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
FIDA HUSSAIN ASI

WAQAS AHMAD
RANA GHULAM SARWAR

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN AMEEN
MUHAMMAD AMEEN

AMIR ZAFAR
ZAFAR IQBAL

SOHAIL IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL ZAHID

ARSLAN MEHBOOB
MEHBOOB KHAN

ARSLAN TARIQ
TARIQ MUJEEB

HASSAN JUNAID
KHAWAJA JAVED AHMAD TARIQ

FAZUL ABID CHORAHI
ABDUL GHAFOOR

AMNA ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ASSAD MOON
MIAN KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AZEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD UZAIR
CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

HAMMAD AHMED
TARIQ MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN
NAZEER AHMAD

DOMICILE

MULTAN

BAHAWALPUR

LODHRAN

NANKANA SAHIB

R.Y. KHAN

JHANG

R.Y. KHAN

PAKPATTAN

KHANEWAL

NAROWAL

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWAL NAGAR
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From Pre-Page

240 posts of Veterinary Officer/Livestock Production Officer (BS-17)
in the Directorate of Animal Health of Punjab L&DD Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

28/56600733

29/56600264

30/56600755

31/56601695

32/56601580

33/56601732

34/56601024

35/56600576

36/56601044

37/56600912

38/56601159

39/56600374

40/56601993

41/56600505

42/56601099

43/56600590

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

SAIF ULLAH
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD ZAIN SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM GONDAL

HAQ NAWAZ
GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ZAGHAM ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SHEHR YAR ZAFAR
ZAFAR IQBAL

AHMAD ALI QASIM
MUHAMMAD QASIM

MEHTAAB HAIDAR
MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD NASIR SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD USMAN AQIB
ABDUL MAJEED QADRI

MUHAMMAD WASEEM ABBAS
MUREED ABBAS

ASIF FIAZ
QAZI FIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF AHMAD
MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUHAMMAD ZAEEM
MAQSOOD AHMAD CHISHTI

MUHAMMAD AHSAN KHAN
FAIZ MUHAMMAD KHAN

WAQAS ALI
HAJI FALAK SHER

MUHAMMAD TARIQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

DOMICILE

LODHRAN

SARGODHA

JHANG

FAISALABAD

JHANG

LAHORE

SARGODHA

NAROWAL

KHANEWAL

BHAKKAR

RAJANPUR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

MULTAN

BHAKKAR

JHANG

M. GARH
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From Pre-Page

240 posts of Veterinary Officer/Livestock Production Officer (BS-17)
in the Directorate of Animal Health of Punjab L&DD Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

44/56600824

45/56601370

46/56600367

47/56600052

48/56600761

49/56601037

50/56600967

51/56600460

52/56601437

53/56600915

54/56600542

55/56600349

56/56601285

57/56600081

58/56600539

59/56600952

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

ALI REHMAN
SAIF UR REHMAN

KASHIF PRINCE
ATTAULLAH PRINCE

SHAHZAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
AMANAT ALI

KHALIL UR REHMAN
FAZAL UR REHMAN

ABDUL SABOOR KHAN
ABDUL QASSOOM KHAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAR YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

OBAID UR REHMAN ANJUM
RIASAT ALI

ABID JAMIL
RANA JAMIL AHMAD KHAN

AZEEM SHAHID
HAJI MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

SHEHZADI ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SHAKEEL AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUTEEULLAH
GHULAM JAFFAR KHAN

MALIK WASIM ABBAS
MALIK MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS AJMAL
MUHAMMAD AJMAL SAEED

DOMICILE

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

NAROWAL

MIANWALI

MULTAN

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

FAISALABAD

SAHIWAL

LODHRAN

VEHARI

SAHIWAL

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

LAYYAH

T.T. SINGH
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From Pre-Page

240 posts of Veterinary Officer/Livestock Production Officer (BS-17)
in the Directorate of Animal Health of Punjab L&DD Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

60/56600231

61/56600920

62/56601562

63/56601130

64/56600030

65/56600690

66/56600159

67/56600641

68/56600583

69/56600578

70/56600232

71/56600541

72/56601457

73/56601469

74/56601677

75/56600798

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD TAYYEB RIAZ
RIAZ AHMED

ATEEB UR REHMAN KHAN
ABDUL SAEED KHAN

AHSAN RAZZAQ
ABDUL RAZZAQ

NAVEED ANWAR
ANWAR ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAL
ASHIQUE ALI

SONIA AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM TOQIR

MUEEN-UD-DIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM QAMAR

MUHAMMAD MAAZ ARIF
MUHAMMAD ARIF

AAMIR SHEHZAD MALIK
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IQBAL

AYESHA RASHID
RASHID AHMED

ASIM SITTAR
ABDUL SITTAR

MUHAMMAD FURQAN AZAM
MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD UMAR ZAFAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR KHAN

SAQIB MAJEED
ABDUL MAJEED

ANEEQA SARDAR
SARDAR MUHAMMAD

DOMICILE

M. GARH

VEHARI

SARGODHA

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

SIALKOT

BAHAWAL NAGAR

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA

SHEIKHUPURA

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

CHINIOT

LAHORE
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From Pre-Page

240 posts of Veterinary Officer/Livestock Production Officer (BS-17)
in the Directorate of Animal Health of Punjab L&DD Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

76/56601429

77/56600715

78/56600749

79/56600606

80/56600770

81/56601205

82/56601777

83/56600757

84/56600529

85/56600643

86/56600742

87/56601125

88/56600488

89/56600712

90/56601118

91/56600420

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ BASHIR

HAFIZ BASHIR HUSSAIN

ZAHID ALI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

HAFIZ RAFAY RAWAAL
MUDASSAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
ALLAH YAR

WARIS MEHMOOD
GHULAM YASEEN

QAMAR ABBAS
GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD UMER
ZAFAR AHMED NASIR

REHANA KANWAL
ZAWAR HUSSAIN

ABDUL SAMAD HAIDARY
QAZI MUHAMMAD SHAFI

ADEEL AHMED
SHAFIQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD SAIF
NOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

FAREEHA ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

FIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SAEED AHMAD

DOMICILE

LAYYAH

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

JHANG

BAHAWALPUR

LAYYAH

CHAKWAL

JHANG

CHINIOT

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

VEHARI

Page 6 of 16



From Pre-Page

240 posts of Veterinary Officer/Livestock Production Officer (BS-17)
in the Directorate of Animal Health of Punjab L&DD Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

92/56600962

93/56600053

94/56600109

95/56600310

96/56600359

97/56600461

98/56601675

99/56600707

100/56600227

101/56601283

102/56600585

103/56600383

104/56600591

105/56601451

106/56601323

107/56600077

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

ASIM RASHEED
MUHAMMAD RASHEED

ASAD ULLAH BABER
ABDUL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
IFTIKHAR AHMAD

QAZI KAZIM RAZA
ALLAH BAKHSH

MUBASHIR NAZAR
NAZAR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ASIM SHEHZAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD QASIM
KANWAR MUNIR AHMAD

SAJJAD HAIDER
HAJI RANJHAY KHAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN IBRAHEEM
MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

MUHAMMAD VARDAN
JAHANZEB ANSARI

QAMAR ABBAS
MANZOOR HUSSAIN

SYED WASIM ABBAS ALI SHAH
SYED AMEER HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD MOHSAN
NAZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD WAQAR AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

DOMICILE

JHANG

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

R.Y. KHAN

LODHRAN

KHANEWAL

D.G. KHAN

T.T. SINGH

LODHRAN

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

LAYYAH

SHEIKHUPURA

T.T. SINGH

LAYYAH

BAHAWALPUR
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From Pre-Page

240 posts of Veterinary Officer/Livestock Production Officer (BS-17)
in the Directorate of Animal Health of Punjab L&DD Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

108/56600530

109/56600347

110/56600470

111/56601676

112/56600352

113/56600910

114/56601204

115/56601986

116/56601224

117/56601714

118/56600454

119/56600309

120/56600059

121/56601937

122/56601806

123/56600157

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD TAZEEM
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD MEHRAN
ABDUL SAMAD

NAEEM ABBAS

GHULAM ABBAS

ATAF ZAHOOR

ZAHOOR-UL-HASNAIN BABAR

QAMAR ABBAS
ASHIQ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUMTAZ HUSAIN

ZESHAN SABER

MUHAMMAD SABER MUGHAL

MUHAMMAD ASIF
ZAFAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
MUHAMMAD KHALID

MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD KHAN

UMAR DARAZ KHAN
HAFIZ GHULAM QADIR

SADAQAT ALI
LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AKREM
NASEEB UD DEEN

MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

UMAIR ASHFAQ
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

DOMICILE

CHINIOT

M. GARH

M. GARH

CHINIOT

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

R.Y. KHAN

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

VEHARI

LAYYAH

R.Y. KHAN

OKARA

M. GARH

BAHAWALPUR
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From Pre-Page

240 posts of Veterinary Officer/Livestock Production Officer (BS-17)
in the Directorate of Animal Health of Punjab L&DD Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

124/56601779

125/56601404

126/56600598

127/56601445

128/56601456

129/56601195

130/56601939

131/56601793

132/56601704

133/56600828

134/56600744

135/56600799

136/56600233

137/56600588

138/56601018

139/56600935

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD SAJID TAHIR
MUHAMMAD NAZEER TAHIR

AKHTAR RASOOL
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD EJAZ-UL-HAQ
MUNIR AHMAD

IBRAR AHMAD
RANA SAEED AHMAD

SADIA AKHTAR
AKHTAR ALI

SABA WAQAR
WAQAR AHMAD KHAN

SAIF UR REHMAN
ABDUL REHMAN NASEEM

MUHAMMAD AZEEM RIAZ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

NIMRA KHALID
KHALID MEHMOOD

TAUFIQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HANIF

SHAKOOR MUAWIA
HAFIZ ELAHI BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD SALMAN MALIK
ABDUL GHAFOOR

NAJMA KHAN
MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD TAHIR ZAHOOR
ZAHOOR AHMAD

INAM AHMED
IQBAL AHMED

MAQSOOD AHMED
ABDUL RASHID

DOMICILE

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

VEHARI

BAHAWAL NAGAR

LAHORE

JHANG

NAROWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

MULTAN

RAJANPUR

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD
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From Pre-Page

240 posts of Veterinary Officer/Livestock Production Officer (BS-17)
in the Directorate of Animal Health of Punjab L&DD Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

140/56600772

141/56602013

142/56600563

143/56600886

144/56601537

145/56600773

146/56600253

147/56600718

148/56600350

149/56600947

150/56600400

151/56600987

152/56600071

153/56600903

154/56600558

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

HUMAIRA MUSTAFA
MAHER ALLAH BAKSH

HAROON ARIF
MUHAMMAD ARIF

MAZHAR ABBAS
MALIK GHULAM QADIR

SULTAN AHMAD SHAH

SYED ASHIQ HUSSAIN SHAH

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FARHAN

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

SYED MANAN IDREES
IDREES UL HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
ALLAH BACHAYA

AHSAN YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

AMAN ULLAH
RAZIQ BAKHSH

IFTKHAR MAJEED
ASHIQ MAJEED

FAZAL HAQ
ABD-UR-RASHEED

MUHAMMAD MUGHEES
MUHAMMAD ZAREEF

NIGHAT FATIMA
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD JAVED RAZA
BASHIR HUSSAIN

MUBUSHRA IDREES
IDREES AHMAD TOOR

DOMICILE

LAYYAH

GUJRAT

M. GARH

MULTAN

R.Y. KHAN

JHANG

RAJANPUR

JHANG

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

JHANG

CHAKWAL

D.G. KHAN

JHANG

NAROWAL
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From Pre-Page

240 posts of Veterinary Officer/Livestock Production Officer (BS-17)
in the Directorate of Animal Health of Punjab L&DD Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

155/56600895

156/56600846

157/56600758

158/56601388

159/56601438

160/56600065

161/56600768

162/56601218

163/56600763

164/56600954

165/56600584

166/56601508

167/56600479

168/56600788

169/56600506

170/56600960

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

HIFSA AHMED
MAQBOOL AHMED ANJUM

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR
SHAH BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD BILAL BABAR
MUHAMMAD SHAFI SHAAD

NAEEM AHMAD
MUHAMMAD JAFAR

AMANAT ALI
NOOR MUHAMMAD

SYED MAZHAR HUSSAIN SHAH
SYED ISHFAQ HUSSAIN

MUJAHID ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL KHAN

ABDUL MANAN ALI
MUHAMMAD RASHEED

MUHAMMAD AMJAD RIAZ
RIAZ HUSSAIN

FARAZ NASIR
NASIR MEHMOOD

TAYYAB ZAFAR
ZAFAR ULLAH

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
GHULAM HASSAN

ASIF RIAZ MITHWANI
RIAZ AHMED

SHAHZADI FARAH YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS HAROON

MARYAM SADDIQA
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

DOMICILE

M.B. Din

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

VEHARI

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

JHANG

BAHAWALPUR

SARGODHA

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWAL NAGAR

SHEIKHUPURA
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From Pre-Page

240 posts of Veterinary Officer/Livestock Production Officer (BS-17)
in the Directorate of Animal Health of Punjab L&DD Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

171/56600390

172/56601551

173/56600114

174/56600108

175/56601028

176/56600850

177/56601348

178/56601355

179/56600125

180/56601085

181/56601750

182/56601623

183/56600278

184/56600168

185/56601376

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAISAL 1JAZ

IJAZ AHMAD

AHSAN ANJUM
SH. FAREED ANJUM

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

NOMAN FARRUKH
FARRUKH SHAMEED

USMAN ZAFAR
ZAFAR IQBAL

RAMEEZ SARWAR
MUHAMMAD SARWAR

BILAL ARIF
ARIF HUSSAIN

ABDUL SAEED
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

IRFAN HAIDER
MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD USMAN SATTAR
ABDUL SATTAR

SHAZIA NAZEER
MUHAMMAD NAZEER

MUHAMMAD ADNAN SAEED
SAEED AHMAD SAJID

MUHAMMAD WAQAS ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB FAROOQ
FAROOQ AHMAD GUL

DOMICILE

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

VEHARI

M. GARH

T.T. SINGH

GUJRAT

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

JHANG

OKARA

KHUSHAB

JHANG

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN
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From Pre-Page

240 posts of Veterinary Officer/Livestock Production Officer (BS-17)
in the Directorate of Animal Health of Punjab L&DD Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

200/56600422

209/56601073

217/56600760

220/56601259

230/56600995

250/56601454

254/56600502

262/56601668

274/56601104

276/56600169

284/56600190

289/56601176

302/56600218

309/56601567

332/56601078

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

SADIA MUNIR
MUNIR AHMAD

HADIA UZAIR
MUHAMMAD UZAIR

SOBIA MUMTAZ
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

SIDRA ALI BUKHARI
MUHAMMAD ALI SHAH

FAHMIDA TABBASSUM
ALLAH DITTAH JAVED

AMNA NAYAB
ISHTIAQ MEHMOOD

AEYSHA BIBI
RAHIM BUKHSH

ZUNAIRA JAMIL
JAMIL AHMED

SEHRISH SIDDIQUE
CH MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

HAJRA QADIR
ABDUL QADIR

FARAH NOSHEEN
ABDUL GHAFOOR

AYESHA AMJAD
MUHAMMAD AMJAD

RAHEELA IFTIKHAR
IFTIKHAR HUSAIN

AFEEFA SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

NIDA LUQMAN
MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

DOMICILE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

JHANG

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

T.T. SINGH

LAYYAH

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

LAHORE
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From Pre-Page

240 posts of Veterinary Officer/Livestock Production Officer (BS-17)
in the Directorate of Animal Health of Punjab L&DD Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

346/56600203

351/56600838

354/56600696

365/56601305

402/56601135

406/56601363

421/56601594

432/56601108

440/56600022

453/56601712

461/56600955

469/56600316

473/56601673

478/56600268

481/56600327

487/56601366

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

YASMEEN SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

IQRA GUL
MUHAMMAD GULBAZ KHAN

ZONAIRA JAVED
JAVED IQBAL

NOREEN UMBER
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MAD-E-HA TARIQ
TARIQ MEHMOOD

ASMA ALI SABIR
SABIR ALI

IQRA SHAHEEN
PERVAIZ AKHTER

SOBIA KANWAL

MUHAMMAD MEHMOOD KAYANI

SYEDA SARAH ZAINAB

SYED SHABBAR HASSAN NAQVI

AMMARA RIASAT
RIASAT ALI

SHUMAILA IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MARIA TAHIR
TAHIR MEHMOOD

ZARTASHIA NAZIR
NAZIR AHMAD

FARKHANDA TARIQ SATTI
TARIQ MEHMOOD SATTI

MEHWISH ZAFAR
ZAFAR ALI

UZMA RIAZ
RIAZ AHMAD

DOMICILE

LAHORE

NANKANA SAHIB

FAISALABAD

JHANG

ATTOCK

JHANG

FAISALABAD

JHELUM

M. GARH

SHEIKHUPURA

M. GARH

RAWALPINDI

M. GARH

RAWALPINDI

VEHARI

JHANG
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240 posts of Veterinary Officer/Livestock Production Officer (BS-17)
in the Directorate of Animal Health of Punjab L&DD Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

488/56600968

495/56601462

503/56600623

509/56600195

515/56601339

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

SHUMAILA KHALID LAHORE
KHALID MAHMOOD

SHAZIA RAHIM LAYYAH
RAHIM BAKHSH

BAREERA JAVED KHAN LAHORE
M JAVED KHAN

MUBASHRA IFTIKHAR SAHIWAL
DR MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR

SHEERIEN NAZ LAHORE
MIRZA BASHIR AHMED BAIG

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

245/56600322

282/56600163

593/56601965

610/56601055

627/56601358

684/56600046

811/56601647

MUHAMMAD TAUQEER UL ISLAM BAHAWALPUR
MUHAMMAD AZHAR KHAN

SYED MUHAMMAD OUN ABBAS LODHRAN
SYED QAISAR ABBAS SHAH

ADIL SHAHZAD FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD SABIR

IMRAN MEHMOOD LAR BAHAWAL NAGAR
MUHAMMAD YOUNS LAR

SAMI ULLAH M. GARH
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

AWWAB TASADDUQ VEHARI
KHUDA BUKHISH

AHSAN SHAHZAD JHANG

MUHAMMAD KHURSHEED

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

806/56601948

876/56601610

MAIRA INDERYAS RAWALPINDI
INDERYAS DEWAN

MAQSOOD MASIH SARGODHA
YAQOOB MASIH
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240 posts of Veterinary Officer/Livestock Production Officer (BS-17)
in the Directorate of Animal Health of Punjab L&DD Department.

Note:- Ten (10) posts reserved for minorities quota remained
vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

DATED: 22-04-2016 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 01-RI-2016
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